NETWORK & CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES

900 Hrs (51 Wks)

PROGRAM COST SHEET (January 2020)

TEXTBOOKS/SUPPLIES/EXAM FEES

LISTING OF BOOKS & EXAM FEES:
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CAREER CENTER

TEXTBOOK TITLE

CompTIAIT Fundamentals (ITF+) Study Guide: Exam FC0O-U61

Welcome to Computer Basics

Microsoft 2019 & Office 365

CompTIA Linux+
Python Class Code Academy

CompTIA A+ Complete Study Guide 1001 —1002
CompTIA A+ Complete Review Guide 1001 —1002
CompTIA A+Practice Test 1001 —1002

Professor Messer’s 1001 Study Guide

Professor Messer’s Network+ Study Guide
CompTIA Network+ Practice Tests: Exam N10-007
Professor Messer's 1002 Study Guide

Professor Messer’s Security+ Study Guide

CompTIA Security+ Study Guide: Exam SY0-501

SUPPLIES
Raspberry Pie
Intro to Computer Hardware (Student Build Own PC)

EXAM FEES
CompTIAIT Fundamentals (Exam FCO-U61)

ISBN NUMBER

978-1119513124
978-1-59136-791-8

978-1-64061-040-8

978-1119021216

Digital Study Guide

978-1119515937
978-1119516958
978-1119516972

Digital Study Guide
Digital Study Guide
978-1119432258

Digital Study Guide

Digital Study Guide

978-1119416876

AUTHOR

Quinten Docter

Greg Marshall

Alex Fehl

Christine Bresnahan,

Blum
Digital Study Guide

Quinten Docter, Jon
Buhagiar

Troy McMillan

Jeff T. Parker, Quinten Docter

Digital Study Guide
Digital Study Guide
Craig Zacker

Digital Study Guide

Digital Study Guide

EDITION

2nd ED
1stED

1st ED
Richard
3rd ED

NA

4th ED

4th ED

2nd ED
NA

NA
1stED
NA

NA

Emmett Dulaney, Chuck

Easttom

7th ED

TOTAL BOOK COST:

TOTAL SUPPLY FEES:

TOTAL EXAM FEES:

TOTAL COST OF BOOKS & SUPPLIES & EXAMS:
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COST

50.00

60.00

50.00

60.00

40.00

50.00

30.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
40.00

40.00

50.00

640.00

COST
95.00

800.00
895.00

COST
120.00

120.00

$ 1,655.00



